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Cannon Hill 

Cannon Hill Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

BUSHEY ROAD Criminal damage to door suspected to 
have been caused by former tenant at 
property. Front door had been 
damaged in order to gain entry. 

03/08/2021 
21:10:00 

03/08/2021 
21:10:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V HILLCROSS AVENUE Unknown suspect(s) have attempted to 
break into victims van by drilling a hole 
in the side door. No access or items 
taken on this occasion. 

06/09/2021 
20:30:00 

07/09/2021 
06:00:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential CANNON HILL LANE Entry forced to victims address by 
damaging a rear door and property 
stolen from inside 

11/09/2021 
09:00:00 

13/09/2021 
11:00:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential HILLCROSS AVENUE By suspect going to rear of property 
and entering via an unlocked kitchen 
door 

14/09/2021 
11:30:00 

14/09/2021 
13:25:00 

Cannon Hill Criminal Damage To 
a Dwelling 

SPRINGFIELD 
AVENUE 

Front door to the house was damaged 
caused by bricks being thrown 

18/09/2021 
02:00:00 

18/09/2021 
02:30:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential BEAFORD GROVE Car keys taken from property and 
vehicle stolen 

19/09/2021 
02:27:00 

  

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V BEAFORD GROVE Front and rear number plates stolen 
from vehicle 

16/09/2021 
16:00:00 

19/09/2021 
12:00:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V LEAMINGTON 
AVENUE 

By unknown suspect(s) breaking into 
the vehicle using methods unknown, 
taking the property and decamping 

22/09/2021 
00:01:00 

23/09/2021 
09:00:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential HILLCROSS AVENUE By suspects entering the victims 
property and taking items listed 

23/09/2021 
14:00:00 

23/09/2021 
17:20:00 

Cannon Hill Theft From M/V NORTHWAY Someone has been in my car and 
taken my sunglasses 

24/09/2021 
19:00:00 

25/09/2021 
09:15:00 

Cannon Hill Burglary - Residential WESTCROFT 
GARDENS 

Unknown suspect has tried to enter 
property 

19/09/1972 
01:40:00 

19/09/1972 
01:45:00 

 

 


