Cannon Hill

Cannon Hill	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	BUSHEY ROAD	Criminal damage to door suspected to have been caused by former tenant at property. Front door had been damaged in order to gain entry.	03/08/2021 21:10:00	03/08/2021 21:10:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	HILLCROSS AVENUE	Unknown suspect(s) have attempted to break into victims van by drilling a hole in the side door. No access or items taken on this occasion.	06/09/2021 20:30:00	07/09/2021 06:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	CANNON HILL LANE	Entry forced to victims address by damaging a rear door and property stolen from inside	11/09/2021 09:00:00	13/09/2021 11:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	HILLCROSS AVENUE	By suspect going to rear of property and entering via an unlocked kitchen door	14/09/2021 11:30:00	14/09/2021 13:25:00
Cannon Hill	Criminal Damage To a Dwelling	SPRINGFIELD AVENUE	Front door to the house was damaged caused by bricks being thrown	18/09/2021 02:00:00	18/09/2021 02:30:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	BEAFORD GROVE	Car keys taken from property and vehicle stolen	19/09/2021 02:27:00	
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	BEAFORD GROVE	Front and rear number plates stolen from vehicle	16/09/2021 16:00:00	19/09/2021 12:00:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	LEAMINGTON AVENUE	By unknown suspect(s) breaking into the vehicle using methods unknown, taking the property and decamping	22/09/2021 00:01:00	23/09/2021 09:00:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	HILLCROSS AVENUE	By suspects entering the victims property and taking items listed	23/09/2021 14:00:00	23/09/2021 17:20:00
Cannon Hill	Theft From M/V	NORTHWAY	Someone has been in my car and taken my sunglasses	24/09/2021 19:00:00	25/09/2021 09:15:00
Cannon Hill	Burglary - Residential	WESTCROFT GARDENS	Unknown suspect has tried to enter property	19/09/1972 01:40:00	19/09/1972 01:45:00